
35 Dauphin Drive Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Industrial  |  For Lease

64,178 SF AVAILABLE



Property Description

Total SF 310,050 SF

SF Available: 64,178 SF

Office SF: 3,400 SF

Clear Height: 32’ - 36’

Sprinkler System: ESFR

Loading Docks: (11) 9’ x 10’ dock-high doors with 
35,000 lb pit levelers

Drive-Ins: (1) 12’ x 14’

Car Parking: ± 25

Trailer Parking: ± 12

Lighting: T5 HO Fluorescent Fixtures

Electrical: 480/277 volt, 3-phase, 1,600 amp 
service 



Site Plan

NOTE: 25 Knock-Out Panels for additional dock doors
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Regional Map

LOGISTICS CENTER

5 0  M I L ES

D

Wo

Falls

W

81

86

390

76

99

80

15

68

83

78
15

81

66

27

19

495

395

29

50 MILES

200 MILES

100 MILES

300 MILES

301

5

6

90

rie

WEST  VIRGINIA

PENNSYLVANIA

VIRGINIA

MARYLAND

DEL.

CONN.

NJ

MASS

ONTARIO
NEW YORK

Lancaster

Bethlehem

Scranton

York

Carlisle

Wilkes-Barre

Altoona

Reading

Bedford

Gettysburg
Wilmington

Atlantic City

New Haven

Annapolis

Harrisburg

Baltimore

over

Binghamton

PORT OF WILMINGTON

PORT OF BALTIMORE

Newark

Yonkers

Syracuse

Springfield

rcester

Hartford

Albany

Providence

Boston

Arlington

Buffalo

Harpers
Ferry

Corning

Rochester

Morgantown

Charlottesville

ashington, D.C.

476

81

76
95

78

81

80

84

30

30

17

95

70

0

5

87

95

84

13

49

9088

New York
PORT OF NEW YORK/
NEW JERSEY

81

Philadelphia

0.5 
MILES

7.8
MILES

10.1
MILES

36.3
MILES

11

4.6
MILES

81

4.3
MILES

76 83 7815

35 DAUPHIN DRIVE



Local Map

US 11PA 581

US 11;PA 581US 11;PA 581

US 15

I 76I 76

US 15

US 11
US 11

US 11

US 11

US 11;US 15

US 15

PA 581

US 11;PA 581

I 76

US 11;US 15

US 11;PA 581

I 81I 81

I 76

PA 581

PA 581PA 581

US 15

State Game
Land 230

40°15'

-77°10' -77°5' -77° -76°55'

O
 S

tr
ee

t

Ge
tt

ys
bu

rg
 R

oa
d

Mulbe
rry

 D
riv

e

Rupp Avenue

Stro ck Drive

Te
xa

co
 R

oa
d

S tone  Run  D
r

ive

Eppley R
oad

South York Street

Warm

 
Sunday Way

Green Rid ge Road

Valleyview Dr ive

Creek View Road

Douglas D
rive

Ridge Driv
e

O
 S

tr
ee

t

Zero Avenue

Bali Hai Road

West South Street

Wood
cres t  D

rive

Creeksid
e D

rive

West Middlesex Dr ive

Ke
n

t D
rive

H i
c

k
or

y 
R

oa
d

D ewalt Drive

Field stone Drive

Lam
p Post Lane

Mulbe
rry

 D
riv

e

Clemson Drive

Rupp Avenue

Sulphur Spring Road

Harpers Ferry W
ay

Be
rn

he
is

el
 B

ri
dg

e 
R

oa
d

Linda D
rive

St Johns  D
rive

5th Avenue

N
or

th
 P

it
t 

St
re

et

Gale R oad

3rd Avenue

Wertz  Run Road

Crains G
ap R

oad

Cherok ee Drive
H

or
ne

rs
 R

oa
d

Ham

ilt
on

 Stre
et

Skylin
e 

Dr
iv

e

Bent C reek Boulevard

Be
agle 

Cl
ub

 Road

Sherwood  Drive

Sheaffer Road

Ridge Hill R
oad

H
oy  Road

Kelly Drive

Hoover Road

Old Stone house Road North

Old Stonehouse Road

ad

Sam
ple B

r idge Road

West North Street

Beech

 Run Lane

Wagner Drive

O
yster M

ill Road

Terrace R
oad

Foxa nna  Drive

Sunse t Drive

S tone  Run  D
r

ive

Longs Gap Road

Eppley R
oad

Yale Avenue

B
oyer Road

C
orn

m
an

 R
oad

Bernheisel Bridge Road

South York Street

Co
un

try
 Club Road

Warm

 
Sunday Way

W
olf Bridge R

oad

Letort 

Lane

Tim
be

r Road

Biddle Road

Fry  D
riv

e

North Locust Point Road

W
olfs B

ridge Road

Spangler Road

N
 Locust Point Rd

D
auphin D

r

Hem
pt Rd

641
641

641

114

114

581

581

15

11

11

11

11

76

76

76

76

81

81

81

81

PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

EXIT
47

EXIT
48

EXIT
49

EXIT
52

EXIT
57

EXIT
59

EXIT
1B

EXIT
3

EXIT
4 EXIT

5

EXIT
236

EXIT
2

EXIT
226

35 DAUPHIN DRIVE

M A P  L E G E N D 

to 

to

to

to

0.5 MILE

4.3 MILES

4.6 MILES

7.8 MILES

11

81

76

15

35 Dauphin Drive



Logistics

Baltimore

Harrisburg

York

Bethlehem

Lancaster

Reading

Columbia

Philadelphia

Bel Air

Dover

Millville

Wilmington

Trenton

Frederick

Carlisle

Chambersburg

Mechanicsburg

283

13

301

30

202

30

222

30

1

422

81

81

81

95

95

695

70

270

70

76

476

276

76

76 76

295

15

15

22

78

83

83

83

PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

PENNA

TURN-
PIKE

INTERMODAL 
HUB

INTERMODAL 
HUB

INTERMODAL 
HUB*

INTERMODAL 
HUB**

National LTL

GROUND MAP

P E N N S Y L V A N I A

INTERMODAL HUB LOCATIONS

 Norfolk Southern 3500 Industrial Road Harrisburg PA

 Norfolk Southern 5050 Paxton Street Harrisburg PA

 Norfolk Southern* 612 Antrim Commons Drive Greencastle PA

CSX** 700 Kriner Road Chambersburg PA

*     Completed 2013 as part of the Norfolk Southern Crescent Corridor project  

**   Connected to the state-of-the-art hub facility in Northwest Ohio in 2013 as part of the CSX 
National Gateway project  
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© 2021 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, 
independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other 
marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property 
of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

Contact Us
Vincent Ranalli
Executive Vice President
+1 610 251 5194
vincent.ranalli@cbre.com
Licensed: PA, NJ

Anthony Gruenling, Jr.
Senior Associate
+1 610 251 5108
tony.gruenling@cbre.com
Licensed: PA

Andrew Belcher
Associate
+1 484 567 2475
andrew.belcher@cbre.com
Licensed: PA

CBRE, Inc.
555 E. Lancaster Avenue, Suite 120
Radnor, PA 19087
+1 610 251 0820
www.cbre.us/philadelphia
Licensed Real Estate Broker


